
 
2024 Seton JVB Soccer Schedule 

Date Opponent Location Time 

Saturday 8/17/24 Milford High School Home 3:00 pm 

Wednesday 8/21/24 Walnut Hills High School Home 5:00 pm 

Thursday 8/22/24 Taylor High School Away 5:00 pm 

Monday 8/26/24 St. Ursula Academy Away 5:30 pm 

Tuesday 9/03/24 Fairfield High School Home 6:30 pm 

Saturday 9/07/24 Mason High School Away 10:00 am 

Wednesday 9/11/24 Mason High School Home 5:00 pm 

Saturday 9/14/24 Oak Hills High School Away 3:45 pm 

Tuesday 9/17/24 St. Ursula Academy Home 6:30 pm 

Monday 9/23/24 Highlands High School Home 6:30 pm 

Wednesday 9/25/24 Centerville High School Home 5:00 pm 

Thursday 9/26/24 Indian Hill High School Away 7:00 pm 

Monday 9/30/24 Fairfield High School Away 7:00 pm 

Tuesday 10/01/24 Beavercreek High School Home 6:30 pm 

Saturday 10/05/24 Centerville High School Away 4:00 pm 

Thursday 10/10/24 Walnut Hills High School Away 5:00 pm 

 

** Schedule is subject to change** 

 


